

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIRCUIT BENCH AT KOLHAPUR
CRIMINAL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

CRIMINAL BAIL APPLN. NO. 209 OF 2026

Ajit Balaso Patil
VERSUS
The State Of Maharashtra And Anr.

Mr. D. M. Latake a/w Mr. Nikhil D. Gore, Pritam P. Gurav Advocate
for Petitioner
Mr. Anand S. Shalgaonkar APP for the State

CORAM : SACHIN S. DESHMUKH, J.
DATE : 24th APRIL, 2026.

P. C. :

1. Registrar Judicial to call report from Additional Sessions Judge, Ichalkaranji indicating progress in Sessions Case No. 3 of 2019.
2. List this Application on 06/05/2026.

[SACHIN S. DESHMUKH, J.]

IRESH
MASHAL

Digitally signed
by IRESH
MASHAL
Date:
2026.04.24
19:25:02
+0530